Data Sheet
Rev. 1.21 / February 2013
ZSSC3131
Sensor Signal Conditioner for Cost-Optimized
Switch Applications
Adaptable and Rugged
ZSSC3131
Sensor Signal Conditioner for Cost-Optimized Switch Applications

prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
20 of 22
8 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSSC3131BA2T ZSSC3131 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +125°C Tube
ZSSC3131BA2R ZSSC3131 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +125°C Reel
ZSSC3131BA1B ZSSC3131 die – temperature range -40 to +125°CC Tested dice on unsawn
wafer
ZSSC3131BA1C ZSSC3131 die – temperature range -40 to +125°CC Tested dice on frame
ZSSC3131BA1D ZSSC3131 die – temperature range -40 to +125°CC Tested dice in waffle pack
ZSSC3131BE2T ZSSC3131 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +150°C Tube
ZSSC3131BE2R ZSSC3131 SSOP14 – temperature range -40 to +150°C Reel
ZSSC3131BE1B ZSSC3131 die – temperature range -40 to +150°C Tested dice on unsawn wafer
ZSSC3131BE1C ZSSC3131 die – temperature range -40 to +150°C Tested dice on frame
ZSSC3131BE1D ZSSC3131 die – temperature range -40 to +150°C Tested dice in waffle pack
ZSSC313xKITV2.0  ZSSC313x Evaluation Kit, revision 2.0, including Evaluation Board,
ZSSC3131 IC samples, USB cable, DVD with software and
documentation
Kit